
Sr. 
No. 

District  STD 
Code  

Telephone  Mobile Email-ID 

1. Head Quarter -  
1st Appellate 
Authority  

0172 2586859 9812333943 prosecutionharyana@yahoo.in  

2. Head Quarter -  
SPIO 

- - 9877535408 

DDA-cum-SPIO at District Level 

3. Delhi  011 23389631 -- hry.legal.cell@gmail.com  
4. Ambala  0171 2536312 -- districtattorneyambala@yahoo.com  

5. Bhiwani  01664 242334 -- dabhiwani@gmail.com  

6. Charkhi Dadri 01250 220109 -- dacharkhidadri@gmail.com  

7. Faridabad  0129  2283271 -- districtattorneyfaridabad@gmail.com  

8. Fatehabad  01667 231119 -- dafatehabad@gmail.com 

9. Gurgaon  0124 2322161 -- attorneygurgaon@gmail.com 

10. Hisar  01662  283017 -- dahisar2014@gmail.com 

11. Jhajjar 01251  252635 -- districtattorneyjhajjar@gmail.com 

12. Jind 01681 245720 -- jinddistrictattorney@gmail.com 

13. Kaithal  01746 235028 -- districtattorneykaithal@yahoo.in 

14. Karnal  0184  2267067 -- districtattorneykarnal@yahoo.com 

15. Kurukshetra 01744 220150 -- kkrdistrictattorney@yahoo.in 

16. Mewat  01267 274675 -- attorneynuh324@gmail.com 

17. Narnaul  01282 251334 -- dacourt.nnl@gmail.com 

18. Panchkula  0172 2563326 -- dapanchkula@gmail.com 

19. Panipat  0180 2651553 -- distattorney101@gmail.com 

20. Palwal  01275 298006 -- districtattorneypalwal@gmail.com  

21. Rewari  01274 222823 -- darewari330@gmail.com 

22. Rohtak  01262 269827 -- darohtak@yahoo.in 

23. Sirsa  01666 247101 -- dasirsa@gmail.com 

24. Sonepat  0130 2222079 -- districtattorneysonipat@gmail.com 

25. Y/Nagar 01732 227899 -- districtattorneyynr@yahoo.in 

 


